
DIANA RAQUEL ALMEIDA SOUSA

ELISA MARIA BAIROS SOUSA

JOANA RITA FREITAS BAIROS

MARCIA RAQUEL SOUSA FREITAS

MARCO ANDRE MONIZ RAPOSO

RUI SOUSA VIANA

TANIA RAQUEL SOUSA ARRAIAL

TIAGO ANDRE NUNES ANDRADE

VIVIANA FILIPA NEVES ESTEVES

****1452 01-10-2012

****1698 01-10-2012

****2519 01-10-2012

****9859 01-10-2012

****4607 01-10-2012

****8252 01-10-2012
****2210 01-10-2012

****7943

01-10-2012

****8553 01-10-2012

****4734

01-10-2012

Vila do Porto

Almagreira

Ponta Delgada
Unidade de Apoio/QG/ZMA - Campo Militar de São Gonçalo, 9500-537 Ponta Delgada

8442114

14306214

9536114

9392714

14796914

4352614
8848714

8332314

8418414

10516114

SARA VANESSA CHAVES BRAGA



ALEXANDRA FILIPA ALMEIDA SOARES

ANA RITA VALES CHAVES

ANDREIA ISABEL CORREIA ANDRADE

ANDREIA MARIA MOURA BRAGA

CARLOS GUILHERME CABRAL DA IGREJA

CAROLINA VITORIA FIGUEIREDO VIEIRA

CESAR FILIPE MORAIS FURTADO

ERICA ISABEL MOURA SOUSA

JULIE LUBELIA CORDEIRO
JESSICA CATARINA FIGUEIREDO CHAVES

MICAELA ALEXANDRA ANDRADE GONCALVES

MARCELO SOUSA ANDRADE

****8135 01-10-2012

****6803 01-10-2012

****7009 01-10-2012

****9909 01-10-2012

****0991 01-10-2012

****7424 01-10-2012
****4799 01-10-2012

****7852 01-10-2012

****9626

01-10-2012

****4569 01-10-2012

****7979

01-10-2012

01-10-2012****8489

****9868 01-10-2012

Vila do Porto

São Pedro

Ponta Delgada
Unidade de Apoio/QG/ZMA - Campo Militar de São Gonçalo, 9500-537 Ponta Delgada

12493814

1594014

11535914

11923014

18630514

513314
3457814

10180314

11798114

19948214
316614

10355214

2060014

CATARINA CABRAL RAPOSO



ANDRE PEREIRA RESENDES

ANDREIA FILIPA FREITAS FURTADO

BRUNO ALEXANDRE ROCHA TERRA

JOSE CARLOS GONCALVES MELO

LEONARDO FILIPE AMARAL MACEDO

MARA FIGUEIREDO BELCHIOR

****3292 01-10-2012

****9524 01-10-2012

****0028 01-10-2012

****4381 01-10-2012

****5574 01-10-2012

****4708 01-10-2012

****4372 01-10-2012

Vila do Porto

Santa Bárbara

Ponta Delgada
Unidade de Apoio/QG/ZMA - Campo Militar de São Gonçalo, 9500-537 Ponta Delgada

10178714

19663514

18003914

15685114

9899814

11998714
19143514MARCIA MARGARIDA MELO MORAIS



ALBINA OLIVEIRA CHAVES

ANA CRISTINA RESENDES FIGUEIREDO

BIBIANA MARIA BATISTA RESENDES

CARLA PATRICIA MONTEIRO DUARTE

CARRIE LYNNE RESENDES

LEANDRO FILIPE CHAVES MONTEIRO

TIAGO ANDRE CHAVES FIGUEIREDO

****0418 01-10-2012

****2108 01-10-2012

****8875 01-10-2012

****1581 01-10-2012

****6358 01-10-2012

****7466 01-10-2012

****2539 01-10-2012

****4691 01-10-2012

Vila do Porto

Santo Espírito

Ponta Delgada
Unidade de Apoio/QG/ZMA - Campo Militar de São Gonçalo, 9500-537 Ponta Delgada

10990614

11825614

5981214

10338514

17313114

17260214
13578114

3409414

MARCO PAULO TAVARES SOUSA



ANA CAROLINA VIVEIROS MONTEIRO

ANA CLAUDIA SILVA GONCALVES

ANTERO MANUEL SOUSA MONIZ

BRENDA DIAS BATISTA MACHADO

CARINA FILIPA RESENDES FESTA

NEUZA CHAVES AFONSO

CARLA SOFIA MONIZ BOTELHO

CATARINA ANDREIA MELO SOARES

CATARINA MACHADO TAVARES

DEODATO JOSE MAGALHAES DE ANDRADE MELO
CATIA ALEXANDRA FREITAS LOURO FROES

FABIO MIGUEL VIEIRA MELO

ELADIO RODOLFO SANTOS TERRA

FILIPA BOLARINHO PEREIRA

GUILHERME MONIZ COSTA

ISAIAS SISENANDO DE ARRUDA BATISTA
IURI FILIPE CABRAL DIAS

JOANA SOFIA SOUSA MEDEIROS

JORGE ALBERTO MONIZ CARREIRO

LEANDRO FILIPE MOURA CABRAL

MARCO ANTONIO CARREIRO

MARIA ISABEL DE F. SARMENTO PINHEIRO DE CAMPOS

MARINA BRAGA XAVIER

MIRIAM FILIPA TERRA PUIM

****2572 01-10-2012

****6534 01-10-2012

****4437 01-10-2012

****7871 01-10-2012

****9863 15-10-2012

****2142 15-10-2012
****9882 15-10-2012

****6185 15-10-2012

****5751

****6213

15-10-2012

****2513 15-10-2012

****7883

15-10-2012

15-10-2012****0298

****3960

15-10-2012

15-10-2012

****4670 15-10-2012

****8750 15-10-2012
****1462 15-10-2012

****9468 15-10-2012

****2525 15-10-2012

****9844 15-10-2012

****0023 15-10-2012

****0583 15-10-2012

****5785 15-10-2012

****9142 15-10-2012

15-10-2012

Vila do Porto

Vila do Porto

Ponta Delgada
Unidade de Apoio/QG/ZMA - Campo Militar de São Gonçalo, 9500-537 Ponta Delgada

11872614

610214

4391914

11681814

9889114

9827814
8000514

1853414

9399814

13972014

1699414

6702314

1536814

14210614

12078114

19766314

1278214

6589314

10661914

12358014

12799614

15626614

19345114

13322514

863714

CAROLINA DE FREITAS SOUSA

****4562



NUNO MIGUEL DA COSTA SOARES

PEDRO MIGUEL CHAVES BETTENCOURT

PEDRO MIGUEL PIRES SEQUEIRA PINCHO

PEDRO RUBEN MEDEIROS PUIM

PEDRO RUI FRANCES FIGUEIREDO

RAFAEL FILIPE BRAGA ALMEIDA

RICARDO FREITAS CHAVES

RICARDO JORGE FREITAS MOURA

RUBEN FILIPE CHAVES AVILA
RITA BARBOSA PONTE

SARA FILIPA MEDEIROS FARPELHA

RUI FILIPE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

SERGIO FILIPE COUTO ALVES

SONIA DA COSTA GANHADEIRO

TAMARA RAQUEL OLIVEIRA SOARES
TANIA MICAELA CORREIA MARQUES

TIAGO JOAO MELO RODRIGUES

VERA LUCIA FREITAS SOARES

****8148 15-10-2012

****7925 15-10-2012

****2481 15-10-2012

****1683 15-10-2012

****0722 15-10-2012

****5563 15-10-2012
****1790 15-10-2012

****4061 15-10-2012

****6177

****5782

15-10-2012

****7605 15-10-2012

****4447

15-10-2012

15-10-2012****4314

****7566

15-10-2012

15-10-2012

****1676 15-10-2012

****2592 15-10-2012
****0261 15-10-2012

****9824 15-10-2012

****7858 15-10-2012

Vila do Porto

Vila do Porto

Ponta Delgada
Unidade de Apoio/QG/ZMA - Campo Militar de São Gonçalo, 9500-537 Ponta Delgada

9099914

12218514

19431714

7524614

3933114

19257014
347314

19689914

16792214

10358114

14097114

12040614

2437814

8935914

18827914

3105414

6400614

7128514

4327014

RAQUEL BATISTA TEVES


